97 98
Roller Followers
Roller Followers:
Roller Follower also known as Yoke Type Track Roller bearings. Roller follower are designed for rotation
of the outer ring in which a needle roller and cage assembly are fitted in the thick-walled outer ring.
Suffix and Corresponding Description for Roller Followers
Suffix  Description of Suffix
X Cylindrical Outer Diameter

Designation
Mass
Approx(mm) (KN)
D F C d B Cr Cor (rpm)
Roller Followers  : Yoke Type Roller
Bearing Track Rollers
103
r
(min) (g) (g)
5 16 12 11 0.15 3.15 3.35 14000 NATR5 14 NATR5PP 14
5 16 12 11 0.15 4.90 6.60 3800 NATV5 15 NATV5PP 15
6 19 12 11 0.15 3.50 4.00 11000 NATR6 20 NATR6PP 19
6 19 12 11 0.15 5.40 8.00 3100 NATV6 21 NATV6PP 21
8 24 15 14 0.3 5.50 6.60 7500 NATR8 41 NATR8PP 38
8 24 15 14 0.3 7.80 11.60 2500 NATV8 42 NATV8PP 41
10 30 15 14 0.6 6.80 8.60 5500 NATR10 64 NATR10PP 64
10 30 15 14 0.6 9.50 14.90 2100 NATV10 65 NATV10PP 64
12 32 15 14 0.6 7.00 9.00 4500 NATR12 71 NATR12PP 66
12 32 15 14 0.6 9.70 15.70 1800 NATV12 72 NATV12PP 69
15 35 19 18 0.6 9.70 14.30 3600 NATR15 101 NATR15PP 95
15 35 19 18 0.6 12.60 23.10 1600 NATV15 109 NATV15PP 101
17 40 21 20 1 10.90 15.80 2900 NATR17 144 NATR17PP 139
17 40 21 20 1 14.70 26.50 1400 NATV17 152 NATV17PP 147
20 47 25 24 1 15.40 26.00 2400 NATR20 246 NATR20PP 236
20 47 25 24 1 20.30 42.00 1300 NATV20 254 NATV20PP 245
25 52 25 24 1 15.30 27.00 1800 NATR25 275 NATR25PP 271
25 52 25 24 1 20.20 44.00 1000 NATV25 285 NATV25PP 281
30 62 29 28 1 23.20 39.00 1300 NATR30 470 NATR30PP 444
30 62 29 28 1 30.00 62.00 850 NATV30 481 NATV30PP 468
35 72 29 28 1.1 24.80 44.50 1000 – – NATR35PP 547
35 72 29 28 1.1 32.50 71.00 750 – – NATV35PP 630
40 80 32 30 1.1 32.00 58.00 850 – – NATR40PP 795
40 80 32 30 1.1 40.00 88.00 650 – – NATV40PP 832
50 90 32 30 1.1 31.00 59.00 650 – – NATR50PP 867
50 90 32 30 1.1 39.00 92.00 550 – – NATV50PP 969
Mass
Approx(mm) (KN)
d D B C Cr Cor (rpm)
Mass
Approx Bearing
Designation
Boundary Dimensions
Basic Load
Rating Limiting
Speed Bearing
Designation
Roller Followers  : Yoke Type Roller
Bearing Track Rollers
104
r r1
(min) (min) (kg)
50 130 65 63 3 3 2 193 265 1100 NNTR50X130X65-2ZL 5.2
55 140 70 68 4 3 2 226 315 850 NNTR55X140X70-2ZL 6.4
60 150 75 73 4 3 2 255 365 800 NNTR60x150x75-2ZL 7.8
65 160 75 73 5 3 2 280 395 700 NNTR65X160X75-2ZL 8.8
70 180 85 83 5 3 2 355 510 600 NNTR70X180X85-2ZL 13
80 200 90 88 5 4 2 415 610 500 NNTR80X200X90-2ZL 16.8
90 220 100 98 5 4 2.5 500 750 400 NNTR90X220X100-2ZL 22.5
100 240 105 103 6 4 2.5 560 870 340 NNTR100X240X105-2ZL 28
110 260 115 113 6 4 2.5 670 1050 300 NNTR110x260x115-2ZL 35.6
120 290 135 133 8 4 3 880 1400 260 NNTR120X290X135-2ZL 52.8
130 310 146 144 8 5 3 1010 1630 240 NNTR130X310X146-2ZL 65.2
Boundary Dimensions
Basic Load
Rating Limiting
Speed
Bearing Designation
Mass
Approx(mm) (KN)
Dd B d3 Cr Cor (rpm)C
Roller Followers  : Yoke Type Roller
Bearing Track Rollers
105
r r1
(min) (min) (g)
35 15 19 18 0.6 0.3 15.30 18.70 6500 NUTR15 99
35 15 19 18 0.6 0.3 12.60 14.60 6000 PWTR15.2RS 99
40 17 21 20 1 0.5 18.70 24.90 5500 NUTR17 147
40 17 21 20 1 0.5 14.30 17.90 5000 PWTR17.2RS 147
42 15 19 18 0.6 0.3 18.30 24.30 6500 NUTR1542 158
42 15 19 18 0.6 0.3 14.70 16.20 6000 PWTR1542.2RS 158
47 17 21 20 1 0.5 21.60 30.50 5500 NUTR1747 220
47 17 21 20 1 0.5 15.90 18.40 5000 PWTR1747.2RS 220
47 20 25 24 1 0.5 28.50 37.50 4200 NUTR20 245
47 20 25 24 1 0.5 24.50 30.50 3800 PWTR20.2RS 245
52 20 25 24 1 0.5 32.00 44.00 4200 NUTR2052 321
52 20 25 24 1 0.5 27.00 35.00 3800 PWTR2052.2RS 321
52 25 25 24 1 0.5 29.00 40.50 4200 NUTR25 281
52 25 25 24 1 0.5 25.00 33.00 3800 PWTR25.2RS 281
62 25 25 24 1 0.5 35.50 54.00 4200 NUTR2562 450
62 25 25 24 1 0.5 30.00 42.50 3800 PWTR2562.2RS 450
62 30 29 28 1 0.5 40.00 55.00 2600 NUTR30 465
62 30 29 28 1 0.5 35.00 45.50 2200 PWTR30.2RS 465
72 30 29 28 1 0.5 48.00 70.00 2600 NUTR3072 697
72 30 29 28 1 0.5 41.00 56.00 2200 PWTR3072.2RS 697
72 35 29 28 1.1 0.6 45.00 65.00 2100 NUTR35 630
72 35 29 28 1.1 0.6 38.50 54.00 1800 PWTR35.2RS 630
80 35 29 28 1.1 0.6 51.00 78.00 2100 NUTR3580 836
80 35 29 28 1.1 0.6 43.50 63.00 1800 PWTR3580.2RS 836
80 40 32 30 1.1 0.6 56.00 80.00 1600 NUTR40 816
80 40 32 30 1.1 0.6 45.00 61.00 1500 PWTR40.2RS 816
85 45 32 30 1.1 0.6 56.00 83.00 1400 NUTR45 883
85 45 32 30 1.1 0.6 45.50 63.00 1300 PWTR45.2RS 883
90 40 32 30 1.1 0.6 66.00 101.00 1600 NUTR4090 1129
90 40 32 30 1.1 0.6 52.00 75.00 1500 PWTR4090.2RS 1129
C Cr Cor (rpm)
Boundary Dimensions Basic Load Rating
Limiting
Speed
Bearing Designation
Mass
Approx(mm) (KN)
D d B
Roller Followers  : Yoke Type Roller
Bearing Track Rollers
106
r r1
(min) (min) (g)
90 50 32 30 1.1 0.6 56.00 86.00 1300 NUTR50 950
90 50 32 30 1.1 0.6 46.00 66.00 1100 PWTR50.2RS 950
100 45 32 30 1.1 0.6 72.00 115.00 1400 NUTR45100 1396
100 45 32 30 1.1 0.6 56.00 85.00 1300 PWTR45100.2RS 1396
110 50 32 30 1.1 0.6 76.00 128.00 1300 NUTR50110 1690
110 50 32 30 1.1 0.6 59.00 94.00 1100 PWTR50110.2RS 1690
(rpm)
Bearing Designation
Mass
Approx(mm) (KN)